
+451.00

+451.00

+451.00+451.00

+450.00

+450.00

+450.00

2.
00

+454.64

+456.64

1.
65

2.
70

4.
35

3.00

2.
70

1.
65

4.
35

2.
00

3.00

+456.19

+454.19

1.
75

2.
89

4.
64

3.00

3.
25

+457.01

+453.76

1.
75

2.
89

4.
64

+451.00

+456.90

3.
25

+453.63

+456.88

1.
75

2.
89

4.
64

+451.00

+459.54

3.00

3.
26

1.
75

2.
89

4.
64

3.
25

+456.57

+453.32

1.
75

2.
89

4.
64

3.
27

3.00

1.
75

2.
09

2.
50

3.00

+456.135

+452.86

+452.45

+454.95

3.
84

1.
75

2.
09

3 .
84

2.
50

+452.02

3.00

+456.79

+453.53

+454.52

+451.00

4.
64

1.
75

2.
89

3.00

9290 10

90 10 99

90 10 1.04

90 10 1.05

90 10 1.06

3.00

3.00

90 10 96

90 10 97

90 101.0390 10 94

90 10 90

3.
27

+452.99

+456.26

+451.93

A
ch

se
 K

24
9

A
ch

se
 S

B
B

80

Fa
hr

ba
hn

ra
nd

Querprofil 10
204.000

A
ch

se
 S

B
B

Fa
hr

ba
hn

ra
nd

A
ch

se
 K

24
9

80

Querprofil 9
170.000

Querprofil 8
136.000

A
ch

se
 S

B
B

Fa
hr

ba
hn

ra
nd

A
ch

se
 K

24
9

80

A
ch

se
 K

24
9

A
ch

se
 S

B
B

Fa
hr

ba
hn

ra
nd

Gebäude

80

Querprofil 7
125.810

A
ch

se
 K

24
9

A
ch

se
 S

B
B

Fa
hr

ba
hn

ra
nd

80

118.450

A
ch

se
 K

24
9

A
ch

se
 S

B
B

Fa
hr

ba
hn

ra
nd

80

Querprofil 5
102.000

A
ch

se
 K

24
9

A
ch

se
 S

B
B

Fa
hr

ba
hn

ra
nd

80

Querprofil 3
68.000

A
ch

se
 K

24
9

A
ch

se
 S

B
B

Fa
hr

ba
hn

ra
nd

80

Querprofil 2
34.000

A
ch

se
 K

24
9

A
ch

se
 S

B
B

Fa
hr

ba
hn

ra
nd

80

Querprofil 1
00.000

Pa
rz

el
le

ng
re

nz
e

Pa
rz

el
le

ng
re

nz
e

Pa
rz

el
le

ng
re

nz
e

Pa
rz

el
le

ng
re

nz
e

Pa
rz

el
le

ng
re

nz
e

Pa
rz

el
le

ng
re

nz
e

Pa
rz

el
le

ng
re

nz
e

Pa
rz

el
le

ng
re

nz
e

Pa
rz

el
le

ng
re

nz
e

A
ch

se
 K

24
9

A
ch

se
 S

B
B

Fa
hr

ba
hn

ra
nd

Querprofil 4
77.960

Pa
rz

el
le

ng
re

nz
e

80

Mauer 3. Projekt

Gebäude

Querprofil 6

KANTON  AARGAU

CS
pr 24.02.2025

K249

Seon IO

L-00131

STRASSE

PLAN NR.

GEPRÜFT

ÄNDERUNGEN
A
B
C

REG.NR. L-00131

DATUM

INDEX

OBJEKT

FREIGABE

FLÄCHE  :

PLAN

Abteilung Tiefbau

GEZEICHNET
PROJEKT

NAME

FORMAT :

GEMEINDEN

DEPARTEMENT
BAU, VERKEHR UND UMWELT

Lärmschutzwand Ziertalstrasse

Querprofile, 1:100

CS

 1050 x 405 mm
0.42 m2

BEREICH F278 - 25m bis F278 + 179m L= 204m

4-1749_10

Vorstudien AuflageprojektVorprojekt Bauprojekt

F:\100_Projekte\1740_1759\1749\09_Pläne\1749_10_Querprofile_100.2d 14.02.2025Druckdatum:

PS-Nr.:
PL ATB: Bruno Barresi

640-200735-02
BAUHERR:

Abteilung Tiefbau
Realisierung

Legende
neue LSW
Wirkungslinie
Mikropfahl

24.02.2025

10

PROJEKTVERFASSER

info@ww-aarau.ch
T 062 837 10 10

Ausgeführtes WerkAusführungsprojekt

1:25'000


